
FROM FLIGHT-SQUARED TOURS

Your 
Great 
Escape

Also available from us: 
Transportation Guide & 
Cuisine Guide

Leisure Travel 
Services

Bldg. 660 (Community Club)

Depot Road, Fort Buchanan

Hours of Operation

Mondays to Saturdays

10am - 5pm

787-707-4343/4344

nancy.rivera63.naf@mail.mil

nadya.i.ayala.naf@mail.mil

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTER CARD, 

CASH OR CHECKS.

FortBuchananLts.mwrtvl.com



Sea World, Busch Gardens, 
Aquatica or Adventure Island

*Must be used by the same person. Valid for 14 

consecutive days. Includes general parking.

Offers expire: December 31, 2019.

SEA WORLD ONE

BUSCH GARDEN

AQUATICA         

$90

$90

$49

$104

CHOOSE YOUR ADVENTURE: 

UNLIMITED VISITS, PLUS PARKING 

TO SWO, AQUATICA, BGT OR AI.

ONE VISIT

$149

TWO VISITS

THREE VISITS

$122

DISCOVERY COVE 

DOLPHIN SWIM (ONE VISIT)       $182

SHOW AND DINNER

ADULTS $42

CHILD (3-9)

Offer expires: September 30, 2019

$42

$35

Book with us!
CRUISES

HOTELS

CAR RENTALS

VACATION PACKAGES 

FLIGHT TICKETS

AND MORE!

SEA WORLD ONE

BUSCH GARDEN

AQUATICA         

SEA WORLD ONE

BUSCH GARDEN

AQUATICA         

D i s n e y  W o r l d ®  
A r m e d  F o r c e s  S a l u t e  T i c k e t s

Ticket Prices

*The theme park Hopper option allows you to 

visit multiple parks on the same day. No extra 

options.

**Fun Package option allows water parks: 

Typhoon Lagoon, Blizzard Beach, ESPN Sport 

Complex and Disney Golf Course. Visit 1 Park 

per day, the 2 water parks and the extra 

options.

***The Theme option Hopper with Fun 

package allows both multiple visits on the 

same day and all the extra options.

MILITARY SALUTE includes: Magic Kingdom, 

Epcot Center, Hollywood Studios, and Animal 

Kingdom. 

The Eligible Service Member or their spouse 

must present a valid military ID to purchase and 

use the 4 or 5 Day tickets. A maximum of six (6) 

Military tickets for the 4 or 5 day packages. 

One of the six (6) tickets must be used by the 

Eligible Service Member or his/her spouse.

Dependents of Military personnel 

(sons/daughters) do not qualify to purchase or 

redeem tickets under any circumstances without 

the primary member.

Offers expire: December 15, 2019.

4 DAY PARK HOPPER                          

4 DAY HOPPER/FUN PACKAGE          

5 DAY PARK HOPPER                         

5 DAY HOPPER/FUN PACKAGE           

$236.50

$285.25

$252.00

$300.75

*Additional restrictions may apply and benefits are 
subject to change without notice.

All offers are valid from January 1, 2019.

DOD Civilians

EPCOT, HS OR AK ONE DAY          

MAGIC KINGDOM ONE DAY          

1 DAY HOPPER                             

2 DAY BASE                                

2 DAY HOPPER                            

3 DAY BASE                                 

3 DAY HOPPER                              

4 DAY BASE                                  

4 DAY HOPPER                              

4 DAY WITH FUN PACKAGE          

MAGIC YOUR WAY PACKAGES

$109

$118

$176

$218

$285

$302

$362

$373

$448

$470     

$102

$110

$170

$205

$275

$285

$345

$355

$425

$452

A d u l t s
C h i l d

3 - 9  y r s

SPECIAL MILITARY OFFERS:

2 PARKS 4 DAY PARK TO PARK

3 PARKS 4 DAY PARK TO PARK

$184

$239

$179

$234

A d u l t s C h i l d
3 - 9  y r s

2nd Day FREE, plus Water Park SAME PRICE 

FOR ADULT AND CHILD. 

$75ONE DAY

*2nd day must be used within the next 9 days 

of visit.

Offer expires: October 28, 2019

BLUE MAN GROUP SHOW 

ADULTS $49

CHILD (3-9) $29

*All sales are final. Prices and expiration dates 
are subject to change without prior notice.

LEGOLAND

*Offers expire: March 31, 2019.

(1 day per park)


