Leisure Travel Services

Bldg. 660 (Community Club) Depot Road, Fort Buchanan

Hours of Operation

Mondays to Saturdays 10am – 5pm

787-707-4343/4344

nancy.rivera63.nafemail.mil nadya.i.ayala.nafemail.mil

FortBuchananLts.mwrtvl.com

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTER CARD, CASH OR CHECKS.











Ticket Price



Disney World® Armed Forces Salute Tickets

4 DAY PARK HOPPER	\$236.50
4 DAY HOPPER/FUN PACKAGE	\$285.25
5 DAY PARK HOPPER	\$252.00
5 DAY HOPPER/FUN PACKAGE	\$300.75

*The theme park **Hopper** option allows you to visit multiple parks on the same day. No extra options.

**Fun Package option allows water parks: Typhoon Lagoon, Blizzard Beach, ESPN Sport Complex and Disney Golf Course. Visit 1 Park per day, the 2 water parks and the extra options.

***The Theme option **Hopper with Fun package** allows both multiple visits on the same day and all the extra options.

MILITARY SALUTE includes: Magic Kingdom, Epcot Center, Hollywood Studios, and Animal Kingdom.

The **Eligible Service Member** or their spouse must present a valid military ID to purchase and use the 4 or 5 Day tickets. A maximum of six (6) Military tickets for the 4 or 5 day packages. One of the six (6) tickets must be used by the **Eligible Service Member** or his/her spouse.

Dependents of Military personnel

(sons/daughters) do not qualify to purchase or redeem tickets under any circumstances without the primary member.

Offers expire: December 15, 2019.

*Additional restrictions may apply and benefits are subject to change without notice.

All offers are valid from January 1, 2019.

DOD Civilians

MAGIC YOUR WAY PACKAGES

	Adults	3-9 yrs
EPCOT, HS OR AK ONE DAY	\$109	\$102
MAGIC KINGDOM ONE DAY	\$118	\$110
1 DAY HOPPER	\$176	\$170
2 DAY BASE (1 day per park)	\$218	\$205
2 DAY HOPPER	\$285	\$275
3 DAY BASE	\$302	\$285
3 DAY HOPPER	\$362	\$345
4 DAY BASE	\$373	\$355
4 DAY HOPPER	\$448	\$425
4 DAY WITH FUN PACKAGE	\$470	\$452







SPECIAL MILITARY OFFERS:

2 PARKS 4 DAY PARK TO PARK \$184 \$179 3 PARKS 4 DAY PARK TO PARK \$239 \$234

*Offers expire: March 31, 2019.

LEGOLAND



ONE DAY \$75

2nd Day FREE, plus Water Park SAME PRICE FOR ADULT AND CHILD.

*2nd day must be used within the next 9 days of visit.

Offer expires: October 28, 2019

BLUE MAN GROUP SHOW

ADULTS \$49 CHILD (3-9) \$29

*All sales are final. Prices and expiration dates are subject to change without prior notice.

Sea World, Busch Gardens, Aquatica or Adventure Island

•		
ONE VISIT		
SEA WORLD ONE		\$90
BUSCH GARDEN		\$90
AQUATICA		\$49
TWO VISITS	7/1	
SEA WORLD ONE		Φ10.4
BUSCH GARDEN		\$104
AQUATICA	And the same of th	
THREE VISITS		
SEA WORLD ONE		
BUSCH GARDEN		\$122
AQUATICA		
DISCOVERY COVE		
DOLPHIN SWIM (ONE	VISIT)	\$182

CHOOSE YOUR ADVENTURE:

UNLIMITED VISITS, PLUS PARKING \$149
TO SWO, AQUATICA, BGT OR AI.
*Must be used by the same person. Valid for 14 consecutive days. Includes general parking.

Offers expire: December 31, 2019.



SHOW AND DINNER

ADULTS \$42 \$42 CHILD (3-9) \$35

Offer expires: September 30, 2019

Book with us!

- · CRUISES
- · VACATION PACKAGES
- · HOTELS
- FLIGHT TICKETS
- · CAR RENTALS · AND MORE!